~ RESTAURANT,

e RUSSIAN-VODKAROOM N1

«For 200 years gastronomes have tried
to inventthe best accompaniment
to go with vodka,
but still they could not find
anything better than salted CUCUMBER ».

A.CHEKOV

POLUGAR'S, DISTILLATES, RUSSIAN NASTOYKA'S &

POLUGARS, SAMOGONS &
DISTILLATES

Grape Chacha Aqua Vitae 10 y.0. 41%, Russia. . . 1030
Polugar Wheat 38,5%, Poland . .. ........... 910
Polugar Rye 38,5%, Poland .. .............. 910
Polugar Russian Vodkaroom Ne1 38,5%,

Poland ... 860
Polugar Ne1. Rye and Wheat 38,5%,

Poland ... 790
Polugar Ne2. Garlic and Pepper 38,5%,

Poland ... 790
Polugar Ne3. Borodinsky with Caraway 38,5%,

Poland ... 790
Polugar N4. Honey and Pepper 38,5%,

Poland ... 790
Distilled Beverage Samovar Plum 45%,

Russia ...ooviiiiii 760
Distilled Beverage Samovar Apple 42%,

Russia «..oovviiiiii 760
Distilled Beverage Samovar Pear 40%, Russia . . . . 760
Artsah Brandy Dogwood 57%, Armenia . . . .. .. 630

Artsah Brandy Mulberry Gold 57%, Armenia . . . . 630
Distilled Beverage Merchant Samovar 38,5%),

RUSSIa vt 630
Vodka Grape Rkatsiteli Fanagorai 40%,

RUSSIZ © o oo et 630
Chemerisov. Classic Rye 39%, Russia . ......... 560
Chemerisov.Malt Rye 39%, Russia .......... 560
Grape Chacha Otbornaya Fanagoria 50%,

Russia ©...oovvvn 530
Zernogon No4. Oats 42%, Lithuania .. ... .. ... 490
Village Samogon On the Herbs of Belovezhskaya
Pushcha42%, Belarus . .................. 490
Village Samogon. Traditional 42%, Belarus .. . .. . 490
Craft Samogon Quince 38%, Russia .......... 490
Craft Samogon Mandarin 38%, Russia . . . . .. .. 490
Craft Samogon Feijoa 38%, Russia ........... 490
Distilled Beverage Pervogon Barley 40%,

Belarus ..o 460
Samogon Kosogorov Ne5 Grapes 40%,

Amenia ... 460
Samogon Kosogorov Ne9 Apricot 40%,

Amenia ... 460

FOREIGN VODKA

Volume -50 ml

GEORGIAN

DISTILLATES

Anaseuli Cornel 40% ...l 990
Anaseuli Quince40% ... ... 990
Askaneli Chacha Premium40% ........... 930
Anaseuli Cherry Plum40% . .............. 730
AnaseuliPear40% . ...l 660
Anaseuli Persimmon Aged 40%. . . .......... 660
NALIVKA, BITTER NASTOYKA
& BALSAM

Legends of Altai Antler Bitter 38% . ......... 1030
Blackcurrant, Blackberry and Acai, Sweet Nastoyka
"Onegin Gourmet'20% . ................ 630

Cherry, Barberry and Pomegranate, Sweet Nastoyka

"Onegin Gourmet'20% ................ 630
Chokeberry, Pine Nut and Elderberry,

Sweet Nastoyka "Onegin Gourmet'20% . .. . . . 630
Dried apricots, Sea buckthorn and Physalis,

Sweet Nastoyka "Onegin Gourmet'20% . .. . . . 630
Grapefruit, Almond, Lime, Sweet Nastoyka

"Onegin Gourmet"20% .. ............... 630
Mamont Blood, Semi-Sweet Nastoyka 40% . . . . . 630

Blueberry, Eden, Garden, Sweet Nastoyka 15% . . . 430
Strawberry, Eden, Garden, Sweet Nastoyka 15% .. 430
Cloudberry, Wild Berries, Sweet Nastoyka 18% . . . 360
Cranberry, Semi-Sweet Nastoyka "Baikal" 38% . .. 360
Gorynych, Honey & Pepper36,6% . ......... 360

Lingonberries with Pepper,
Semi-Sweet Nastoyka38% . ............... 360

Morozov Distillation #4, Bitter on the Horns 35% . 360
On Cedar Nuts, Bitter Nastoyka "Baikal" 38% . .. 360
7 Vegetables, Bitter Nastoyka "Abrau Durso” 38% . . 360

Black Currant, Semi-Sweet Nastoyka 40% . . . . . . 310
Raspberry, Semi-Sweet Nastoyka40% . ........ 310
Red Currant, Sweet Nastoyka 24% .. ... . ... 310
Rhubarb, Semi-Sweet Nastoyka40% . ........ 310

Lemon Lime, Semi-Sweet Nastoyka29% . . . . . . 310
Apples on the Snow, Wheet Nastoyka, 19% . . . . . 310
Cranberry, Sweet Nastoyka20% . ........... 310

Haski Berry Mix, Semi-Sweet Nastoyka40% . .. 310

Honey & Tobasco, Bitter Nastoyka 35% ... .. .. 310
Hop cherry, Sweet Nastoyka 17,5% .. ........ 310
Pertsovochka, Bitter Nastoyka

with Pepper35% . ....ovviiii 310
Rowanberry, Semi-Sweet Nastoyka40% . . .. . . . 310
Spice & Herb, Bitter Nastoyka38% ... ...... 310

Zubrowka the Legendary, Bitter Nastoyka 38% .. 310

FOREIGN VODKA

ICELAND

ReykaVodka ............ ... ..., 1490
GREENLAND

ISFJORD Premium Arctic Vodka ... ... .. 930
JAPAN

Tenjaku ... 830
MONGOLIA

CHINGGISKHAN .................. 830
FRANCE

Summum ... 560
MontBlanc Voyage ................... 630
USA

Titos Handmade Vodka ................. 630
GERMANY

DANZKA ... ..., 630

TRADITIONAL VODKA SNACKS Ne1 - 860 RUB
Buzhenina: Homemade Cold Baked Ham with Horseradish, Salo: Salted Lard with Mustard,
Slightly Salted Herring, Kilka: Baltic Salted Sprats with egg

Slightly Salted Salmon Served on Rye Bread

TRADITIONAL VODKA SNACKS N22 - 890 RUB
Sour Cabbage, Salted Cucumbers, Slightly Salted Cucumbers,

Salted Mushrooms

4, Konnogvardeisky Boulevard? St. Petersburg, e-mail:info@vodkaroom.ru, www.yodkaroom.ru




